DATABAS

Ar
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Datum
2016-05-15
2016-06-05
2016-06-10
2016-06-11
2016-06-12
2016-06-13
2016-06-14
2016-06-26
2016-07-19
2016-07-19
2016-08-05
2016-08-05

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

2020-06-08 2 263,3
Pilot Typ Reg Distans
Jan Larsson Mini-Nimbus C SE-TVA 111,3
Bo Vikstrém ASW 27 SE-UTC 104,7
Lars Aplund/Bo Vikstrém DuoDiscus T SE-SSG 110,0
Jan Larsson Mini-Nimbus C SE-TVA 138,1
Lars Aplund/Bo Vikstrém ASH 25 SE-UGC 150,0
Lars Aplund/Bo Vikstrom DuoDiscus T SE-SSG 280,0
Lars Aplund/Bo Vikstrém DuoDiscus T SE-SSG 270,0
Bo Vikstrém Ventus B WL SE-USZ 240,0
Bo Vikstrom Ventus B WL SE-USZ 301,0
Jan Larsson Mini-Nimbus C SE-TVA 305,1
Bo Vikstrom Ventus B WL SE-USZ 127,5
Jan Larsson Mini-Nimbus C SE-TVA 125,6

Fart
97,20
113,51
90,00
86,99
95,00
110,00
101,00
94,16
69,18
74,99
96,91
93,28

Anm Plats

Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Ekeby
Hoégheden
Ekeby
Ekeby
Ekeby
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden



